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Tampa, Florida

SUBJECT: 
RFP 6-02 - Integrated Records Management (RMS), Field Reporting, and Computer Aided Dispatch (CAD) Systems Software and Implementation Services 
ADDENDUM: 
Number Six – List of Companies Attending Pre-proposal Conference on March 28, 2002

DATE:
  
April 1, 2002

MESSAGE:   

The following is a list of companies that attended the Pre-proposal conference on March 28, 2002 held at the Orient Road Jail in the Assembly Room. The information is presented in the sequence that companies signed the roster. 

Integrated Records Management, Field Reporting and Computer Aided Dispatch Systems Software and Implementation Services RFP 6-02 PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE MARCH 28, 2002

	COMPANY NAME
	REPRESENTATIVE 

NAME & TITLE
	TELEPHONE

(Area Code & No.)
	FAX Number 
	E-mail Address

	1. Versaterm Corp.
	Jim Mortimer

Business Development Mgr. 
	480-225-0316
	480-836-5870
	Jim.Mortimer@veresater.com


	2.TRW Systems
	Mike Peckham, Business

Development Mgr.  
	937-259-4401
	937-259-4885
	Mike.peckham@trw.com

	3. Printrack, Int.
	Harv Whitney, Acct. Mgr.
	321-956-8696
	321-956-8606
	hwhitney@pritnrak.com


	4. Tiburon, Inc.
	Becky Ward, Sales Exec.
	386-446-0400
	386-446-0386
	bward@tibinc.com


	5. TDSI
	Deanne Strong, Engineer
	727-535-9545
	727-535-9565
	

	6. UNISYS
	Bob Mays, Acct Mgr.
	407-804-2269
	407-804-2282
	Bob.mays@unisys.com


	7. New World
	Tom Brefeld, Nat’l Sales Mgr.
	248-269-1100
	248-269-1020
	tbrefeld@newworld.com

	8. New World 
	Ron Hatfield, Director of Sales
	606-932-2865
	606-932-4936
	Rhatfield@newworldsys.com


	9. Data Radio 
	Gray Rittenburg, S.E. Sales Exec.
	770-392-0002
	770-392-9402
	grittenburg@dataradio.com

	10. Intergraph Public Safety
	Wanda Hart, Sr. Proposal Mgr.
	256-730-8157
	256-730-8046
	wlhart@ingr.com

	11. Intergraph Public Safety
	Phil Sisk, Account Executive
	256-730-8821
	256-730-8046
	psisk@ingr.com

	12. Printrak
	Craig Macbeth
	813-631-0108
	813-631-9304
	Craig.macbeth@motorola.com

	13. Motorola
	Maria Chandler
	352-583-4001
	352-583-4009
	Maria.chandler@motorola.com

	14. Motorola
	Hugh Stockton
	407-522-5344
	407-522-7696
	h.Stockton@motorola.com

	15. Motorola
	Clark Crain
	561-369-3342
	561-732-0031
	Clark.crain@motorola.com

	16. ARINC  
	David M. Crawford, Public Safety Sect. Director
	410-266-2071
	410-573-3171
	David.Crawford@arinc.com

	17. UNISYS
	John Foster
	813-286-6396
	
	John.foster@unisys.com

	18. Vision Tek


	David Bell
	413-567-6721
	413-567-6721
	dbell@visiontek.inc.com

	19. SmartCOP
	Don Suhadolnik
	727-393-4228
	727-393-4128
	dsuhadolnik@smartcop.com

	20. Communications International, Inc.
	Toni Wilson
	813-887-1888
	813-887-3884
	twilson@ask4cii.com

	21. Communications International, Inc.
	Spencer Robbins
	727-321-4123
	561-567-2292
	srobbins@ask4cci.com

	22. IP Mobile Net, Inc.
	Max Martin
	727-919-3794
	727-784-3887
	ttimart@aol.com

	23. Aether Systems 
	John Storck
	772-344-1854
	772-871-7071
	jstorck@aethersystems.com

	24. TriTech Software
	Al Nath
	412-884-0957
	Same
	Al.nath@tritech.com

	25. Niche Technology, Inc.
	Jay Funke
	204-786-2400
	204-775-1469
	Jay.funke@nicherms.com

	26. GEAC
	Margaret Moran
	813-207-6968
	813-207-6941
	Margaret.moran@geac.com

	27. GEAC
	Barbara Meyer
	813-207-6972
	813-207-6941
	Barbara.meyer@geac.com

	28.  Aether Systems
	Dana Crawford
	508-460-4037
	508-460-4099
	Dcrawford@aethersystems.com

	29. Northrop Grumman/PRC
	Steve Kiss, Acct. Mgr.
	905-301-8071
	905-859-6461
	Kiss.steve@prc.com

	30. Data911 
	Bob Flynn, Tech Mgr.
	842-763-0846
	843-556-3466
	bflynn@data911.com


	31. Orion Scientific Systems
	Tom Gates
	703-467-2133
	703-467-2125
	tgates@orionsci.com

	32.  Microsoft 
	Chris Luziws
	610-933-8258
	610-933-8520
	chrislumircorsoft.com


	33. VisionAir
	Michael Curry
	407-808-0878
	
	mwcurry@visionair.com



